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Attendees at Pre-Proposal Conference 
 

Express Scripts 
Sherry Linkoff Hoffman 
Regional Director – Public Sector Division  
3409 Deep Willow avenue 
Baltimore, MD 21208 
866-867-2113 
Fax 410-580-9024 
Cell 410-340-5099 
hoffmans@express-scripts.com 
Ellen J. Perlman 
Vice President  - Account Management  
711 Ridgedale Avenue 
East Hanover, NJ 07936 
973-503-1050 
Fax 973-503-1084 
Ellen.perlman@express-scripts.com 
 
First Health 
Jerry Quinn 
Regional Vice President, Sales 
First Health 
3200 Highland Avenue 
Downers Grove, IL 60515 
regional (410) 561-0374 
national (630) 737-8154 
fax         (630) 737-7615   
jerryquinn@firsthealth.com 
Scott Allocco 
Vice President, Business Development 
4300 Cox Road 
Richmond, VA 23060 
804-965-7472 
410-532-2641 
cell 202-255-3119 
Fax 804-965-7522 
sallocco@fhsc.com 
 



 
 
 
NJ & C Insurance Services 
Arthur A. Holland 
10 N. Calvert Street, Suite 646,  
Baltimore, MD 21202 
410-385-0500 
Fax 410-385-1159 
aholland@njcservices.com 
 
CaremarkPCS 
Peter Brielmann 
Account Executive – Account Services 
200 Day Hill road 
Windsor, CT 06095 
860-298-9440 
Fax 860-298-8417 
Peter.brielmann@caremark.com 
Mark P. Ciamarra 
2211 Sanders Rd. 
Northbrook, IL 60062 
847-559-3967 
Cell 847-722-3909 
Fax 847-559-5256 
mciamarra@caremark.com 
 
Have Pen Will Travel 
Susan Middaugh, CEBS  
Writer 
10430 Shaker Drive  
Columbia, MD 21046 
410-997-0700 
Fax 410-997-7260 
smiddaugh@aol.com 
 
Pharmacare 
Eric Delbert 
Regional VP, Sales – National Accounts 
2292 Clairborne Drive, 
Powell, OH 43065 
614-985-1470 
Fax 614-985-1641 
esdelbert@pharmacare.com 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Walgreens Health Initiatives 
Keith Collamore 
Sales Manager 
7680 Universal Boulevard, Suite 460 
Orlando, FL 32819 
407-903-9008 
Cell 407-234-2028 
Fax 407-903-9001 
Keith.Collamore@walgreens.com 
 
Aetna Pharmacy Management 
Will Jakubowski, Account Executive  
National Accounts  
1302 Concourse Drive, Ste. 402       
Linthicum, MD  21090  
Tel:  410-691-1182  
Fax:  410-691-1198  
JakubowskiW@AETNA.com 
 
Medco Health Solutions, Inc. 
Stephen M. Dunleavy 
Vice President, Sales 
Government and Labor – East Region 
14026 Knox 
Overland Park, KS 66221 
913-851-1406 
Fax 913-851-1416 
 Stephen_Dunleavy@medco.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



DirectPharmacy Service 
Lizann Cooke 
Executive VP of Business Development/Sales & Marketing 
4319 Forbes Blvd. 
Lanham, MD  20706 
215-95-5167 
Fax 215-956-5168 
lcooke@directpharmacyservice.net 
Fred Mack 
Assistant to the President 
301-918-1716 
Fax 301-918-1717 
fmack@directpharmacyservice.net
  
American Health Care Quality Assurance 
Dave Valerio 
VP Business Development 
American Health Care 
3001 Douglas Blvd. Suite 320 
Roseville, CA 95661 
Phone: (916) 773-7227 x735 
Fax: (916) 773-7210 
E-mail: D.Valerio@americanhealthcare.com
 
Rx Prescription Solutions  
Jim Giesler 
Senior Sales Executive 
3855 Spalding Bluff Drive 
Norcross, GA 30092 
770-446-7408 
877-464-1416 
Fax 770-446-6705 
Cell 678-469-4551 
Jim.giesler@rxsol.com 
 
Prime Therapeutics  
Darren D. Eckberg 
Vice President, Sales 
1020 Discovery Road, # 100 
Eagan, MN 55121 
PO Box 64812 
St. Paul, MN 55164 
651-286-4036 
800-858-0723 Cell 612-859-6312 
Fax 651-286-4403 
deckberg@primetherapeutics.com 

mailto:fmack@directpharmacyservice.net
mailto:D.Valerio@americanhealthcare.com


Catalyst Rx 
Troy Loney 
800 King Farm Boulevard 
Rochville, MD 20850 
412-523-1290 
Fax 301-548-2980 
tloney@catalystrx.com 
 
Rite Aid Health Solutions 
Greg Drew 
30 Hunter Lane 
Camp Hill, PA 17011 
717-214-2521 
Fax 717-214-2526 
gdrew@riteaid.com 
 
Complementary Care Company 
Susan Sullivan, CEO & President 
6012 Kingsford Road 
Bethesda, MD 20817 
301-530-6012 
Direct 301-204-3449 
888-862-3223 
Fax 301-530-3238 
ssulivan@c3online.com 
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